Key Contacts at Leota Middle School and at Northshore School District
Leota Office Hours: 7:30am – 3:30pm
Closed during the month of July

	Questions about…
	Contact Person
	Contact Information


	AAP & Highly Capable Testing
	District
	www.nsd.org/hicap


	Accelerated Math Option
	District Process Online
	www.nsd.org/acceleratedmathoptions


	Administration
	Felicia Casolary
	425-408-6501
fcasolary@nsd.org


	Athletics
	Melanie Spencer
	https://leota.nsd.org/athletics
425-408-6503
mspencer@nsd.org


	Buses
	District Transportation
	www.nsd.org/our-district/departments/transportation/bus-stop-information


	Change of Address/Registration
	M. K. Mary Hayes
	425-408-6518
[bookmark: _GoBack]mhayes@nsd.org


	Nurse
	Debbie Park
	425-408-6506
dpark@nsd.org


	ParentVUE
(Current LMS families)
	Elementary
(Leota - M. K. Mary Hayes)
	Varies by Elementary School
( 425-408-6518 or mhayes@nsd.org )

	Schedules/Registration/
School Counselors
	Erin Palmer (All 8th Grade)
Taryn Bakkane (All 7th Grade)
Angela Waggoner (6th A-L)
James Kim (6th M-Z)
	epalmer@nsd.org 425-408-6521 
tbakkane@nsd.org 425-408-6513
awaggoner@nsd.org 425-408-6521
jkim@nsd.org 425-408-6588

	Special Education Program
	Elementary SPED Teacher
	Varies by Elementary School
LMS Department Heads – 
Daniel Myers dmyers2@nsd.org
JJ Keller jkeller@nsd.org 


	Waivers
	District
	www.nsd.org/schools/get-started/waivers


	504
	School Counselors
	See above




